
Key users for the ERR at Erasmus Schools
Erasmus School of … Contact E-mail

Economics For general questions please contact
Canvas at ESE canvas@ese.eur.nl

Health Policy & Management John Piarelal
Silvia Woelms

piarelal@eshpm.eur.nl
woelms@eshpm.eur.nl

Law Emile Dronrijp
Sorosh Shams

dronrijp@law.eur.nl
shams@law.eur.nl

History, Culture & Communication Education Applications, Business Information 
Application Management (BIAM) team.

biam@eshcc.eur.nl

Rotterdam School of Management Application Management appman@rsm.nl

International Institute of Social Studies Cathelijne van der Ree cathelijne.vanderree@eur.nl

Social & Behavioral Sciences Ilona Boutestijn
Web Team ESSB

boutestijn@essb.eur.nl
webteam@essb.eur.nl 

Erasmus University College Tobias Rutteman webteam@essb.eur.nl 

Philosophy Marloes Westerveld westerveld@esphil.eur.nl

Erasmus MC
NIHES

Matthijs Doets
Annet Bout-Tellegen

m.doets@erasmusmc.nl
a.bout-tellegen@erasmusmc.nl
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